Encumbrance Report by PO & Fund - City of Willoughby Hills
PO Encumbrances from 3/1/2016 through 3/31/2016

cove

BL111981 280 400.00

BL111981 03/03/2016 14052 KEY BANK 2016 SPRING CRAFT SHOW SUPPLIES 400.00 400.00

BL111982 610 700.00

BL111982 03/07/2016 10353 JACK DOHENY COMPANIES, SEWER EQUIPMENT REPAIRS - 1ST QTR 700.00 700.00
INC. 2016 BL

BL111983 110 382.75

BL111983 03/07/2016 01179 LAKE COUNTY DEPT OF 2015 WATER 382.75 382.75
UTILITIES

BL111984 110 3,419.28

BL111984 234 1,000.00

BL111984 610 125.64

BL111984 03/07/2016 01179 LAKE COUNTY DEPT OF 2016 WATER 4,544.92 4,544.92
UTILITIES

BL111985 110 1,500.00

BL111985 03/07/2016 12574 THE NEWS HERALD ADVERTISING - 1ST QTR 2016 BL 1,500.00 1,500.00

BL111986 110 21,360.00

BL111986 234 4,800.00

BL111986 610 840.00

BL111986 03/10/2016 01109 DOMINION EAST OHIO 2016 GAS 27,000.00 27,000.00

BL111987 610 720.00

BL111987 03/10/2016 03085 ILLUMINATING CO 2016 ELEC - 26601 WHITE RD (WHITE RD PS) 720.00 720.00

BL111988 110 86,220.00

BL111988 234 16,200.00

BL111988 250 52,500.00

BL111988 610 23,400.00

BL111988 03/10/2016 03085 ILLUMINATING CO 2016 ELECTRIC 178,320.00 178,320.00

BL111989 234 200.00

BL111989 03/15/2016 14055 KEY BANK EMERGENCY PATROL EXPENSES 1ST QTR 200.00 321.83

2016 BL
BL111990 234 250.00
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03/10/2016

03/10/2016

03/10/2016

03/10/2016

03/10/2016
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14051

13263

12942

01245

01245

12728

12728

13792

13790

13851

12942

KEY BANK

DE LAGE LANDEN FINANCIAL
SVCS

BURRIER SERVICES, INC.

THOMAS G. LOBE, L.P.A.

THOMAS G. LOBE, L.P.A.

AT&T MOBILITY

AT&T MOBILITY

ACE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS

AMERICAN FINANCIAL RES IN

CHAMPION ENERGY

SERVICES, LLC

BURRIER SERVICES, INC.

MISCELLANEOUS STATION SUPPLIES
(LOWES)

2016 COPIER CONTRACT - PATROL
RICOH/MP401SPF

2016 HEATING/AC SERVICE CONTRACT

2016 LAW DIRECTOR SERVICES

2015 LAW DIRECTOR SERVICES

2016 CELL PHONE

NEW PHONE TO REPLACE DEAD (K.
RICHARDS)

2016 CITY HALL SHARP MX-4110N COPY
USEAGE

2016 CITY HALL SHARP/MX4110N LEASE
PAYMENTS

2016 DUAL BILLED ELECT - A/C #'S 0229 &
0228

RESET UNIT AT LIBRARY
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US SAFETY GEAR INC.

US SAFETY GEAR INC.

RICHARD L. BOWEN & ASSOC,
INC

PAETEC

MAILFINANCE

MICHAEL P GERMANO ESQ

COBRASOURCE

CUSTOM CLEANING &
MAINTENANCE

AT&T

AT&T CONVERGENT BILLING

REPUBLIC SERVICES #224

2014-2016 WINTER GEAR - CARL
TROMMETTER

2014-2016 WINTER GEAR - MIKE WASIK

2532 MAPLE HILL - NEW HOME ENG. FEE
DEPOSIT

2016 PHONE SVC - CONTRACT PO

2016 POSTAGE MACHINE LEASE

2016 POLICE PROSECUTER FEE

2016 COBRA ADMINISTRATION FEE

2016 CLEANING AGREEMENT CONTRACT

2016 MIS PHONE SERVICE CONTRACT

2016 911 LINE PHONE CONTRACT

MAR-DEC 2016 WASTE REMOVAL
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1,919.07
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TIME WARNER CABLE-
NORTHEAST

TIME WARNER CABLE-
NORTHEAST

BURRIER SERVICES, INC.

COMDOC LEASING

ComMDOC

CHAMPION ENERGY
SERVICES, LLC

GREVE CHRYSLER DODGE

ANTHEM BLUE CROSS BLUE
SHIELD

2016 CABLE TV CONTRACT - (A/C #5801)

2016 CABLE TV CONTRACT - (A/C #3302)

FILTERS FOR IT ROOM

JAN-DEC 2016 DOCUMENT PRINT MGT
PROGRAM

COPY MNGT PROG-EXCESS COPIES 11/1/15-
10/31/16

FINAL INVOICES - PRO-RATED JAN 2016

TWO 2016 POLICE DODGE CHARGERS

2ND QTR 2016 HOSPITALIZATION
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TERESA BUELL

HEALTHSMART

ELIZABETH FORCHT

2ND QTR 2016 GAP INSURANCE

BUYER'S FEE-AUCTION#1555714-CHIPPER
#003990

BUYERS FEE-AUCTION#1555734-2011
CHARGER 1858

BUYERS FEE - AUCTION#1555683 - HOT BOX

BUYERS FEE-AUCTION#1555727-2008
DURANGO#3558

BUYERS FEE-AUCTION#1555739-2011
CHARGER #1857

BISHOP PK AREA SEWAGE PROC FEE JAN-
DEC 2016

SEWAGE PROCESSING FEE - JAN-DEC 2016

2016 ANNUAL CONFERENCE

O'RYAN ROOM 6/10/16 CANCELLATION

REF - OVRPYMNT/AMBULANCE RUN #14-
1379

REF - OVRPYMNT/AMBULANCE RUN #15-
1218
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262.50

595.00

35.00

371.35

574.00
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699,408.00
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364.00

27.26
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RG041708
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RG041711
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RG041713

RG041714
RG041714

03/03/2016

03/03/2016

03/03/2016

03/03/2016

03/03/2016

03/03/2016

03/03/2016

03/03/2016

03/03/2016

03/03/2016

03/03/2016
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14052

03000

10511

03901

00278

13618

11710

10752

11584

00112

10291

04567

KEY BANK

STANDARD LAW
ENFORCEMENT INC.

XPRESS PRINTING SERVICE,
INC.

O'CONNORS AUTO BODY &
TOWING

APPLIED CONCEPTS/STALKER
RADAR

HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK

STATEWIDE EMERGENCY
PRODUCTS

ANIMAL HOSPITAL, INC.

SHERWIN WILLIAMS

ATWELLS POLICE AND FIRE

COLLINS, CHRISTOPHER

STANDARD FUSEE CORP.

2016 CERTIFICATION RENEWAL FEE - CC
ELEVATOR

VESTS FOR SWAT MEMBER
LEONBRUNO/PLANISEK

LEADS STAMPS

PAINT DOOR WHPD 2016 FORDS

LASERS FOR NEW POLICE VEHICLES

COURT ORDER PROCESSING INV

COMPUTER MOUNTS FOR 773/774

EMERGENCY VET VISIT - COOPER

PAINT FOR PD TOUCHUPS

DUTY GEAR/PARMERTOR

DUPLICATE TITLE 2013 DODGE

FLARES 30MIN WIRE 1/4 GR
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RG041762 280 30.00

RG041763 110 50.00

RG041764 280 65.00

RG041765 110 100.00

RG041766 110 50.00

RG041767 110 100.00

RG041768 234 3,342.56

RG041769 460 2,320.93

RG041770 460 200.00

RG041771 460 3,000.00

RG041772 460 2,000.00
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RG041773 250 2,250.00

RG041774 610 600.00

RG041775 234 251.10

RG041776 110 10.95

RG041777 110 300.00

RG041778 280 40.00

RG041779 610 999.89

RG041780 250 981.36

RG041781 110 85.00

RG041782 280 50.00

RG041783 110 100.00

RG041784 110 100.00
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RG041784

RG041785
RG041785

RG041786
RG041786

RGO041787
RG041787

RG041788
RG041788

RG041789
RG041789

RG041790
RG041790

RG041791
RG041791

RG041792
RG041792

RG041793
RG041793

RG041794
RG041794

RG041795
RG041795

RG041796

03/16/2016

03/16/2016

03/17/2016

03/17/2016

03/17/2016

03/17/2016

03/17/2016

03/15/2016

03/18/2016

03/18/2016

03/21/2016

03/21/2016

13781

13781

02089

12574

01160

03310

14049

13924

13396

13781

13781

01184

JENNIFER MASON

MARIA JOHNSON

SIGNAL SERVICE INC.

THE NEWS HERALD

KOLSOM TIRES INC.

AUTONATION

HANS FREIGHTLINER OF
CLEVELAND

APD PLUMBING, LLC

TOM ABATE

CIERRA LOVEJOY

LATONYA SUILLIVAN

MARS ELECTRIC INC

LIONS ROOM 6/11/16 COMM CNTR SEC DEP
REF

LIONS ROOM 7/9/16 COMM CNTR SEC DEP
REF

RT 91 & I-90 EB RAMP-REPAIRS TO CNTRL
CABINET

CRAFT SHOW AD FOR 3/19/16 SHOW

TIRES - #208

REPAIRS TO #208 - ELECTRICAL ISSUES

REPLACE BRAKES - #205 & #206

BLOCKED DRAIN IN SLOP SINK (CITY HALL)

REIMBURSE FOR CDL ISSUANCE

LIONS ROM 8/6/16 COMM CNTR SEC DEP
REF

O'RYAN ROOM 8/19/16 COMM CNTR SEC
DEP REF

ACCESSORIES / WIRING FOR NEW LIGHTING

Report generated Apr 26 2016 8:15AM by DEBBIE DOLES (DD) logged into WH-FINANCEO?2 as ddoles

110

250

280

250

250

250

110

250

110

110

234

250

100.00

100.00
100.00

2,010.00
2,010.00

97.60
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1,000.00
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300.00
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44.75
44.75

100.00
100.00

100.00
100.00

250.00
250.00

594.99

100.00

100.00

2,010.00

97.60

560.00

1,191.02

1,544.26

125.00

44.75

100.00

100.00

250.00
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RG041797 110 12.99

RG041798 234 336.75

RG041799 234 165.00

RG041800 234 222.58

RG041801 234 38.99

RG041802 234 1,217.00

RG041803 234 24.00
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RG041807 823 1,200.00
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RG041818 234 150.00
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RG041819 234 10.76

RG041820 234 325.00

RG041821 234 2,274.87

RG041822 234 365.00

RG041823 110 50.00

RG041824 110 50.00

RG041825 297 17.98

RG041826 234 150.00

RG041827 240 150.00

RG041828 280 429.30

RG041829 110 50.00

RG041830 110 100.00
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RG041830

RG041831
RG041831

RG041832
RG041832

RG041833
RG041833

RG041834
RG041834

RG041835
RG041835

RG041836
RG041836

RG041837
RG041837

RG041838
RG041838

RG041839
RG041839

RG041840
RG041840

RG041841
RG041841

03/28/2016

03/28/2016

03/22/2016

03/30/2016

03/29/2016

03/30/2016

03/30/2016

03/30/2016

03/31/2016

03/31/2016

03/31/2016

03/31/2016

13781

13781

10259

11320

13926

13795

13795

11191

11635

03213

13781

13781

SO CLOSE TO HOME

SO CLOSE TO HOME

HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS,
LTD.

A&A SAFETY INC.

CHEMSAFE INTERNATIONAL

MILT PAVLISIN CUSTOM
HOMES LTD

DIANE BIJA

CITY OF EUCLID

NAPA / MJ AUTO & TRUCK
PARTS

SHUTTLER'S UNIFORMS, INC.

TIARRAH CUNNINGHAM

LAQUITA JOHNSON

LIONS ROOM 7/31/16 COMM CNTR SEC DEP
REF

O'RYAN ROOM 8/13/16 COMM CNTR SEC
DEP REF

PIPE, CATCH BASIN AND GRATE FOR COMM
CENTER

SCHOOL AND CITY SIGNS

1 55-GAL DRUM 556 CLEANER DEGREASER

PERF BOND DEP REF - 38080 ROGERS -
NEW HOME

PERF BOND DEP REF 2639 DODD ROAD
GARAGE ADD.

EUCLID TAP IN FEE - 2926 LYNN DRIVE

NEW FRONT BRAKE PADS #1217

FIRE DEPARTMENT PATCHES (200 QTY)

LIONS ROOM 7/16/16 COMM CNTR SEC DEP
REF

LIONS ROOM 8/13/16 COMM CNTR SEC DEP
REF
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110

250

250

821

821

610

234

234

110

110

100.00

100.00
100.00

1,738.38
1,738.38

918.00
918.00

475.00
475.00

1,470.00
1,470.00

220.00
220.00

300.00
300.00

60.54
60.54

400.00
400.00

100.00
100.00

100.00
100.00

100.00

100.00

1,738.38

918.00

475.00

1,470.00

220.00

300.00

60.54

400.00

100.00

100.00

Page 18 of 19


cmi:AuthorityFinance;3180;frmPOInqClass;RG041830;;;
cmi:AuthorityFinance;3180;frmVENDM;13781;;;
cmi:AuthorityFinance;3180;frmPOInqClass;RG041831;;;
cmi:AuthorityFinance;3180;frmFUNDM;110;;;
cmi:AuthorityFinance;3180;frmPOInqClass;RG041831;;;
cmi:AuthorityFinance;3180;frmVENDM;13781;;;
cmi:AuthorityFinance;3180;frmPOInqClass;RG041832;;;
cmi:AuthorityFinance;3180;frmFUNDM;110;;;
cmi:AuthorityFinance;3180;frmPOInqClass;RG041832;;;
cmi:AuthorityFinance;3180;frmVENDM;10259;;;
cmi:AuthorityFinance;3180;frmPOInqClass;RG041833;;;
cmi:AuthorityFinance;3180;frmFUNDM;250;;;
cmi:AuthorityFinance;3180;frmPOInqClass;RG041833;;;
cmi:AuthorityFinance;3180;frmVENDM;11320;;;
cmi:AuthorityFinance;3180;frmPOInqClass;RG041834;;;
cmi:AuthorityFinance;3180;frmFUNDM;250;;;
cmi:AuthorityFinance;3180;frmPOInqClass;RG041834;;;
cmi:AuthorityFinance;3180;frmVENDM;13926;;;
cmi:AuthorityFinance;3180;frmPOInqClass;RG041835;;;
cmi:AuthorityFinance;3180;frmFUNDM;821;;;
cmi:AuthorityFinance;3180;frmPOInqClass;RG041835;;;
cmi:AuthorityFinance;3180;frmVENDM;13795;;;
cmi:AuthorityFinance;3180;frmPOInqClass;RG041836;;;
cmi:AuthorityFinance;3180;frmFUNDM;821;;;
cmi:AuthorityFinance;3180;frmPOInqClass;RG041836;;;
cmi:AuthorityFinance;3180;frmVENDM;13795;;;
cmi:AuthorityFinance;3180;frmPOInqClass;RG041837;;;
cmi:AuthorityFinance;3180;frmFUNDM;610;;;
cmi:AuthorityFinance;3180;frmPOInqClass;RG041837;;;
cmi:AuthorityFinance;3180;frmVENDM;11191;;;
cmi:AuthorityFinance;3180;frmPOInqClass;RG041838;;;
cmi:AuthorityFinance;3180;frmFUNDM;234;;;
cmi:AuthorityFinance;3180;frmPOInqClass;RG041838;;;
cmi:AuthorityFinance;3180;frmVENDM;11635;;;
cmi:AuthorityFinance;3180;frmPOInqClass;RG041839;;;
cmi:AuthorityFinance;3180;frmFUNDM;234;;;
cmi:AuthorityFinance;3180;frmPOInqClass;RG041839;;;
cmi:AuthorityFinance;3180;frmVENDM;03213;;;
cmi:AuthorityFinance;3180;frmPOInqClass;RG041840;;;
cmi:AuthorityFinance;3180;frmFUNDM;110;;;
cmi:AuthorityFinance;3180;frmPOInqClass;RG041840;;;
cmi:AuthorityFinance;3180;frmVENDM;13781;;;
cmi:AuthorityFinance;3180;frmPOInqClass;RG041841;;;
cmi:AuthorityFinance;3180;frmFUNDM;110;;;
cmi:AuthorityFinance;3180;frmPOInqClass;RG041841;;;
cmi:AuthorityFinance;3180;frmVENDM;13781;;;

Encumbrance Report by PO & Fund - City of Willoughby Hills
PO Encumbrances from 3/1/2016 through 3/31/2016
RG041842 110 100.00

RG041842 03/31/2016 13781 GLORIA JEFFERSON O'RYAN ROOM 9/17/16 COMM CNTR SEC 100.00 100.00
DEP REF

202 Encumbrances 1,399,429.75 1,363,569.42
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